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International Waterski & Wakeboard Federation

Master sheet Tricks Round 3

2

Laghetto Overall Cup
16/09/2022 - 18/09/2022

Martorana Salvatore

17/09/2022

*ITA -17 M

Page 1
-16:51

POS

SLBB 3x not credit

SLB

SLO Fall

First pass :

60

350

350

60

820

T7F

B

TF

TWBB

TBB

T5F

TO

TWO

TWLB

Second pass :

Total :

1x not credit

2X not credit

Fall

450

100

100

100

330

200

200

350

200

200

300

2530

3350




